PRODUCT
CATALOG
20
22
D L  –  F C W P  –  0 0 0 0  –  5 0 L 0 2 D M 1
Humble beginnings.
How many great
companies begin.

• Super bright 80lm LED
2835SMD, Ra>80
• Lumen output: 130lm/w
• PF>0.9, THD≤20%
• AC120-277V, 1-10V
dimmable
• High quality PMMA lens
• Flicker-free technology
• UL, cUL certifications
• 5 Year Warranty
Product features
DL-LHB02 (110/160/220W)
600x345x55mm (23.6x13.6x2.2in.)
Product dimensions
MODEL WATTS L W H NET WEIGHT GROSS WEIGHT
DL-LHB02-110 110W 650mm 395mm 110mm 7.9 lbs 10.1 lbs
DL-LHB02-160 160W 650mm 395mm 110mm 7.9 lbs 10.1 lbs
DL-LHB02-220 220W 650mm 395mm 110mm 7.9 lbs 10.1 lbs
Packaging information
Microwave sensor, infrared sensor, emergency backup
driver, power.
Accessories (optional)

• 0-10V Dimmable
• Easy installation
• Center cap included
as a permanent or
temporary cover for
sensor portion
• Lumileds
• 140lm/w–150lm/w
• 90 degree beam pattern
• 4kv surge protection
standard
• 50,000+ hours lifespan
• IP65 Rated
Product features
MODEL NUMBER WATTAGE VOLTAGE KELVIN TEMP OPTIONS
DL-RHB-100DM-50L0 100W 120V–277V 5000K Screw In Motion Sensor
DL-RHB-150DM-50L0 150W 100V–277V 5000K Screw In Motion Sensor
Ordering information
S A U C A
INTRINSI
5

5000K
Tunable EM=Battery Backup
DL-3TRS 24
24W/36W/
45W
0-10V 120V-277V
3500/4000/
5000K
Tunable EM=Battery Backup
The Duralec VISTA High Efficacy Back-Lit LED
Panel Light is designed to offer a superior efficacy
of 125lm/w. It is an excellent alternative to the
fluorescent troffers. The thin and light-weight back-
lit design easily lays into drop ceilings.
MODEL NUMBER MAX WATTAGE WATTAGE OPTIONAL CCT(K) CRI EFFICACY(LM/W)
DL-FPBL-22-20/30/40-35/40/50 Max 40W 20/30/40 3500/4000/5000K 80+ 125lm/w
DL-FPBL-24-30/40/50-35/40/50 Max 50W 30/40/50 3500/4000/5000K 80+ 125lm/w
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER SIZE WATTAGE CCT
DL-FPBL XX yy/yy/yy 354050
22 40/30/20

• ETL Listed
• DLC Listed
• 50,000+ hours lifespan
Product dimensions
The STRATA also offers 3 field selectable wattages — the 2X4
24W/36W/45W and the 2X2 24W/30W/36W — making this
solution the best option for new construction or renovation.
Size: 22(2x2)
INTRINSIduralec.com           847-250-7902            sales@duralec.com
S O F C A N
The Duralec LATITUDE series is the top choice for retrofitting 4ft & 8ft strip
fixtures. Boost your energy savings and your aesthetics with the DL-SLR.
4000K standard and wattage selectable.
Ordering Information
SERIES WATTAGE KELVIN LM/W TOTAL LM CAPABILITY VOLTAGE
DL-SLR-20/30/40-40L0 20W/30W/40W 4000K 130lm/w 5,200lm 100V-277V
SELECTABLE
WATTAGE
Duralec’s SOFCAN Canopy Retrofit is the perfect choice when considering
retrofitting your existing canopy soffits as well as many other canopy

• 12W–54W Medium base, 75W–120W Mogul base
• Medium-to-Mogul base adapter available
• 100V–277V
• 6KV Surge immunity
• Quality heat sync
• Suitable for damp locations and enclosed fixtures
• Must bypass ballast to function
• 5000K Standard
• 125–155lm/w
• UL, cUL Listed
• DLC Listed
• 5 Year Warranty
Product features
Ordering Information
SERIES WATTS BASE TYPE
DF12-ME 12W MEDIUM
DF18-ME 18W MEDIUM
DF27-ME 27W MEDIUM
DF36-ME 36W MEDIUM
DF45-ME 45W MEDIUM
DF54-ME 54W MEDIUM
DF75-MO 75W MOGUL
DF100-MO 100W MOGUL
DF120-MO 120W MOGUL
The COMET–MINI Flood is designed for low profile applications.
Available in 3 wattages and with color selectable features on
the Duralec 30W Mini Flood Light. Knuckle mount standard and
also an available option with a trunnion mount.

• Smooth and uniform light
output void of flicker or
humming noise
• Sleek and modern
aesthetics combined with
a rugged construction
• Resistant to vibration
and water
• Inputs voltage range:
100-277V, 50-60Hz
Product features
WATTAGE A (IN) B (IN) C (IN)
48W–100W 14.21 9.25 7.36
Ordering information
PART NUMBER POWER (WATT) CCT (K) OPTIONAL CRI EFFICACY (IM/W) DIFFUSER TYPE
DL-SCWP-0048-50L01DM4 48W
5000K 70+ >115lm/w Polycarbonate
DL-SCWP-0060-50L01DM4 60W
DL-SCWP-0080-50L01DM4 80W
DL-SCWP-0100-50L01DM4 100W
FULL CUTOFF
The Duralec ECLIPSE LED Wall Pack Full Cutoff
is the best in its class for power efficiency when
it comes to light fixtures for wall-mounted

• Resistant to vibration
and water
• Inputs voltage range:
100-277V, 50-60Hz
Product features
WATTAGE A (IN) B (IN) C (IN)
48W–80W 12.65 0.1 6.8
PART NUMBER POWER (WATT)
CCT (K)
OPTIONAL
CRI
EFFICACY
(IM/W)
DIFFUSER
TYPE
DL-FCWP-0048-50L02DM1 48W
5000K 70+
>115
lm/w
TYPE 3DL-FCWP-0060-50L02DM1 60W
DL-FCWP-0080-50L02DM1 80W
E C L I P S E
SEMI CUTOFF
E C L I P S E
Ordering information